
LOT 1 ORANGE CREEK FARMS S/D.

488-385, WD 1252-1105, WD 1463-1

KEARNS RON
105 NW FLEMING LN
WELLBORN, FL 32094

14-3S-15-00181-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/27/2023 KS 8.92 80,280 0 0 80,280

STANDARD
3

62,162
21,324
80,280

163,766
13,545

150,221
HX HB SX 101,411

48,810
163,766

0

163,766

1463/1745 4/25/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANN WILLIAM L

KEARNS RON

1252/1105 4/03/2013 WD U I 37 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERMAN M & ANNETTE D 

WILLIAM L & MERLINE

2026
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LAND:1:1: OWN BOTH LOTS 1 & 2 (17.84 AC TOTAL)

XFOB:1:1: HORTEN M H

14452 M H 125 08/27/1998

2023HX Base Yr

105 NW FLEMING LN, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,274 113.9000 68.34 155,405 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 47,237

FSP 632 40 253 6,916

UCP 696 20 139 3,800

UGR 288 45 130 3,554

UOP 96 25 24 656

3,440 2,274 62,162

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 W50 S27 E29 E35 N27 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,-30] N29 W12 W12 S29 E24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-14,0] N10 W17 N4 W33 S14 E50 $
UGR=[ORIG=-12,-59] N24 W12 S24 E12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-35,27] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
.

BAS

1450

27

29
35

27

UCP 29

1212

29

24
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10

17
4

33

14
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UGR 24

12

24

12

UOP8

12

8
12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 516.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 774

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

21,324

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 80,280


